Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 6/20/2016 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 16-02277-5-DMW

2 16-00932-5-DMW

3  15-06478-5-SWH

4 16-02168-5-SWH

5 16-02166-5-SWH

6 16-00637-5-SWH

7 16-02222-5-DMW

8 16-02719-5-SWH

9 16-02781-5-SWH

10 16-02561-5-SWH

11 16-02763-5-SWH

12 16-02555-5-DMW

13 16-02647-5-SWH

14 16-02785-5-DMW

15 16-02723-5-DMW

16 16-02733-5-DMW

17 16-02573-5-DMW

This report was last printed on 06/02/16 at 11:27:10 for 341 Hearing in Raleigh on 6/20/2016 at 09:30 AM

Danielle Camielle Harris

Emily Jean Ridgway

Celane Wilson Morgan

Joseph Oneal Denton

Aishia Laney Denton

Michelle Anne Higginbotham

Dorothy Marie Williams

Michelle Elaine Hynes

William E. Adair
Amy J. Adair

Hydraulic Attachments International, Inc.

Holli Blackwell Sharma

Deandrea Latasha Brooks

Bradley Scott Guthrie

Christina Arnold Guthrie

Aaron M. Boss

Chad Fay Coder

Barbara Annette Cherry

Deborah L. McLean

Roy Lee Hundley

Travis Sasser

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Pro Se

Sheree Cameron

Jeffrey Guy Weber

Pro Se

Pro Se

Sheree Cameron

Michael W. Hopper

Robert Lee Roland IV

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Teresa Weik

Douglas Q. Wickham

Paul Faison Winborne

Heyward G. Wall

James R. Levinson

Larry E. Norman

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02277&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00932&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06478&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02168&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02166&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00637&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02222&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02719&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02781&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02561&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02763&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02555&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02647&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02785&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02723&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02733&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02573&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-02705-5-DMW

16-02701-5-DMW

16-02611-5-DMW

16-02671-5-DMW

16-02679-5-SWH

16-02613-5-SWH

16-02715-5-SWH

16-02743-5-DMW

16-02769-5-SWH

16-02767-5-SWH

16-02541-5-DMW

16-02565-5-SWH

16-02559-5-DMW

16-02577-5-SWH

16-02649-5-SWH

15-03836-5-SWH

15-06718-5-DMW

16-02674-5-SWH

16-02640-5-SWH

16-02776-5-SWH

Debtor

Adam Ross Thompson

Matthew Tyler Locke

Francia Elena Rojas

Maria Tess Clark

Yvonne Patricia Cortright

Salvador Narciso Giralt

Clementina Giralt

Sammy Duane Mozingo

Erin Michele Harden

Kimberly Durrah Holder

Ricky Wayne Hunt

Betty Jean Gordy

Paulette Anne Shilling

Stephan Michael Manley

Simplicio Gonzalez

Gary Sheldon Yates

Paula Marie Davis

Travis Hinnant

Lemuel Harrison Thornton Jr.

Willie Hankerson
Marian Hankerson

Kelly Gene Wilson

Kimberly Douglas

Attorney
W. Mack Rice

Michael B. Sosna

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Danny Bradford

William F. Braziel Il

Charles Everette Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Derek R Caldwell

Trustee

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02705&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02701&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02611&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02671&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02679&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02613&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02715&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02743&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02769&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02767&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02541&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02565&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02559&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02577&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02649&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03836&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06718&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02674&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02640&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02776&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-02710-5-DMW

16-02524-5-SWH

14-05517-5-SWH

16-02638-5-DMW

16-02744-5-SWH

16-02624-5-DMW

16-02572-5-DMW

16-02532-5-DMW

16-02582-5-DMW

12-02529-8-DMW

16-02636-5-SWH

16-02654-5-SWH

15-03605-5-DMW

16-01321-5-DMW

14-06951-5-DMW

14-01180-5-SWH

14-04810-5-DMW

16-02698-5-SWH

16-02596-5-DMW

16-02752-5-SWH

Debtor

Marla Garner Matthews

Tina Nicole Norris

William F Kistler

Audrey Lois Williams

Michael Thomas Kennamer

John Giambalvo

Karen Lynn Giambalvo

Jeffrey Richard Prugar

Christina Motley

Carl Coleman Pankey

Brian Douglas Pankey

Elizabeth Ann Weatherspoon

Pamela Cueva Chacon

Helen Edith Bunch

Twanna Joyner Jones

Brett Everett Kendall

Cynthia Irene Williams

Bobby Lynn McEntire

Lanier Green McEntire

David Delman Epstein

Brenda Sookdeo

Denise Yvonne Meek

Tammy Devona Kornegay

Attorney

Sheree Cameron

Richard D Sparkman

Paul Faison Winborne

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Trustee

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02710&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02524&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05517&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02638&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02744&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02624&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02572&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02532&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02582&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02529&year=12&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02636&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02654&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03605&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01321&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06951&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01180&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04810&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02698&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02596&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02752&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

